NBH K-1°" grade Jr. Hoopers Winter League

Date
1/16

1/23

1/30

2/6

2/13

2/20

2/27

3/5
3/12

Time
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm

Team
Bulls
Spurs
Lakers
BYE

Jets
Lakers
Spurs
BYE

Lakers
Knights
Jets
BYE

Bay Area Warriors
Bulls

Lakers

BYE

Knights

Bay Area Warriors
Jets

BYE

Mavericks
Bulls

Jets

BYE

Knights

Spurs

Bay Area Warriors
BYE

Playoffs - Top 4 teams and Lower 3 teams
Championship and Consolation games

Team
Mavericks

Bay Area Warriors
Jets

Knights

Bay Area Warriors
Knights

Mavericks

Bulls

Bay Area Warriors
Bulls

Mavericks

Spurs

Knights
Spurs
Mavericks
Jets

Spurs
Mavericks
Bulls
Lakers

Knights

Lakers

Spurs

Bay Area Warriors

Jets
Lakers
Bulls
Mavericks

Each team will get 8 games. If your team cannot make a game please let NBH know as soon
as possible. Any questions can be directed to Joe at info@nothingbuthoops.net



mailto:info@nothingbuthoops.net

