NBH K-1st grade Jr. Hoopers Winter League

Date	Time	Team	Team
1/16	5:00pm	Bulls	Mavericks
	5:00pm	Spurs	Bay Area Warriors
	6:00pm	Lakers	, Jets
	•	вуЕ	Knights
			-
1/23	5:00pm	Jets	Bay Area Warriors
	5:00pm	Lakers	Knights
	6:00pm	Spurs	Mavericks
		вуЕ	Bulls
1/30	5:00pm	Lakers	Bay Area Warriors
	5:00pm	Knights	Bulls
	6:00pm	Jets	Mavericks
	·	вуЕ	Spurs
2/6	5:00pm	Bay Area Warriors	Knights
	5:00pm	Bulls	Spurs
	6:00pm	Lakers	Mavericks
		ВУЕ	Jets
2/13	5:00pm	Knights	Spurs
	5:00pm	Bay Area Warriors	Mavericks
	6:00pm	Jets	Bulls
		ВУЕ	Lakers
2/20	5:00pm	Mavericks	Knights
	5:00pm	Bulls	Lakers
	6:00pm	Jets	Spurs
		ВУЕ	Bay Area Warriors
2/27	5:00pm	Knights	Jets
	5:00pm	Spurs	Lakers
	6:00pm	Bay Area Warriors	Bulls
		ВУЕ	Mavericks
3/5	Playoffs - Top 4 teams and Lower 3 teams		
3/12	Championship and Consolation games		

Each team will get 8 games. If your team cannot make a game please let NBH know as soon as possible. Any questions can be directed to Joe at info@nothingbuthoops.net